Position

Clinical Nurse IV

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Practice Manager

Orthopedic Technician

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Lvn - Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Orthopedic Technician

Mid-Level Practitioner

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic

Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic

Total Wages

$277,995

$198,293

$192,629

$136,332

$71,952

$68,898

$68,855

$67,469

$66,206

$65,848

$65,741

$64,923

$64,129

$62,782

$61,768

$60,326

$57,239

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$71,060

$37,835

$37,858

$45,642

$25,085

$14,259

$44,363

$25,110

$43,901

$43,882

$31,568

$23,305

$15,201

$25,237

$34,333

$15,164

$29,153



Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Lvn - Ambulatory

Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Orthopedic Technician

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic
Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic

Hgh Ortho And
Podiatry Clinic

$55,302

$54,384

$53,145

$51,288

$49,659

$42,561

$19,084

$645

$41,583

$37,926

$0

$22,671

$36,676

$0

$0

$0



