Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$277,995	\$71,060
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$198,293	\$37,835
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$192,629	\$37,858
Practice Manager		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$136,332	\$45,642
Orthopedic Technician		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$71,952	\$25,085
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$68,898	\$14,259
Lvn - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$68,855	\$44,363
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$67,469	\$25,110
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$66,206	\$43,901
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$65,848	\$43,882
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$65,741	\$31,568
Orthopedic Technician		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$64,923	\$23,305
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$64,129	\$15,201
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$62,782	\$25,237
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$61,768	\$34,333
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$60,326	\$15,164
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$57,239	\$29,153

Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$55,302	\$41,583
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$54,384	\$37,926
Lvn - Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$53,145	\$0
Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$51,288	\$22,671
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$49,659	\$36,676
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$42,561	\$0
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$19,084	\$0
Orthopedic Technician	Alameda Health System	Hgh Ortho And Podiatry Clinic	\$645	\$0